

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			JP Striping Cherry Valley, CA 92223	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe and Pavement Marking	SF	12,650	1.00	12,650.00	0.85	10,752.50
2	Roadsign (1 Post)	EA	271	100.00	27,100.00	38.00	10,298.00
3	Roadsign (2 Post)	EA	6	200.00	1,200.00	100.00	600.00
4	Install Sign (Strap & Saddle Method)	EA	16	90.00	1,440.00	20.00	320.00
5	8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	1,185	2.50	2,962.50	2.00	2,370.00
6	12" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	358	3.50	1,253.00	4.00	1,432.00
7	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	1,276	3.50	4,466.00	3.00	3,828.00
8	Paint Traffic Stripe (2 Coat)	LF	39,198	0.50	19,599.00	0.17	6,663.66
TOTALS:					70,670.50		36,264.16

			C-18, Inc. Beaumont, CA 92223			Orange County Striping Romoland, CA 92585	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe and Pavement Marking	SF	12,650	1.63	20,619.50	1.60	20,240.00
2	Roadsign (1 Post)	EA	271	47.00	12,737.00	39.00	10,569.00
3	Roadsign (2 Post)	EA	6	250.00	1,500.00	350.00	2,100.00
4	Install Sign (Strap & Saddle Method)	EA	16	47.00	752.00	65.00	1,040.00
5	8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	1,185	0.45	533.25	1.50	1,777.50
6	12" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	358	2.45	877.10	2.00	716.00
7	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	1,276	3.90	4,976.40	3.20	4,083.20
8	Paint Traffic Stripe (2 Coat)	LF	39,198	0.175	6,859.65	0.28	10,975.44
TOTALS:					48,854.90		51,501.14

			Chrisp Company, Inc. Fremont, CA 94539			Paving Contractors, Inc. Long Beach, CA 90806	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe and Pavement Marking	SF	12,650	1.00	12,650.00	1.28	16,192.00
2	Roadsign (1 Post)	EA	271	115.00	31,165.00	96.00	26,016.00
3	Roadsign (2 Post)	EA	6	180.00	1,080.00	400.00	2,400.00
4	Install Sign (Strap & Saddle Method)	EA	16	75.00	1,200.00	80.00	1,280.00
5	8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	1,185	1.00	1,185.00	1.20	1,422.00
6	12" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	358	2.00	716.00	2.00	716.00
7	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	1,276	3.00	3,828.00	6.00	7,656.00
8	Paint Traffic Stripe (2 Coat)	LF	39,198	0.12	4,703.76	0.22	8,623.56
TOTALS:					56,527.76		64,305.56

			Terra Industries/ Arbor Services Carlsbad, CA 92018			Luzaich Striping El Cajon, CA 92021	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Remove Painted Traffic Stripe and Pavement Marking	SF	12,650	1.50	18,975.00	1.50	18,975.00
2	Roadsign (1 Post)	EA	271	100.00	27,100.00	150.00	40,650.00
3	Roadsign (2 Post)	EA	6	200.00	1,200.00	200.00	1,200.00
4	Install Sign (Strap & Saddle Method)	EA	16	300.00	4,800.00	100.00	1,600.00
5	8" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	1,185	1.00	1,185.00	1.00	1,185.00
6	12" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	358	1.40	501.20	1.50	537.00
7	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	SF	1,276	3.60	4,593.60	2.95	3,764.20
8	Paint Traffic Stripe (2 Coat)	LF	39,198	0.33	12,935.34	0.25	9,799.50
TOTALS:					71,290.14		77,710.70